LCLT3 November 11/11/2024

15/11/2024

LCT3 NOVEMBER 2024 LETTORATO INGLESE

# MAT.

1924957
1862824
1923642
2026210
1970641

*esame singolo

1910095
1769725
2024991
2029677
2004893
1966774
1960862
1959798
1975963
1946710
2030985
2032967
1916109
1967303
2025584
2007748
1953664
2009485
2010781
1847935
1932794
1984764
2001025
1868004

GluDIzIO
INSUFFICIENTE
INSUFFICIENTE
INSUFFICIENTE
BUONO
BUONO
OTTIMO
INSUFFICIENTE
SUFFICIENTE
BUONO
SUFFICIENTE
OTTIMO
ABSENT
ABSENT
INSUFFICIENTE
OTTIMO
INSUFFICIENTE
DISCRETO
SUFFICIENTE
DISCRETO
DISCRETO
BUONO
INSUFFICIENTE
ABSENT
DISCRETO
DISCRETO
OTTIMO
DISCRETO
ABSENT
OTTIMO
INSUFFICIENTE

LECTURER
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE
BEVILLE

MARKS PUBLIC



